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The menu of Edison Wok from Edison contains about 256 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $7.7 for a dish / drink. In a dive into local dining, a New Jersey restaurant garners mixed reviews. While
some patrons rave about the exceptional pizza and friendly service, highlighting it as their go-to spot for comfort
food, others express disappointment, especially with the Chinese-American offerings. Issues like incorrect
orders, undercooked items, and lackluster flavors have led to calls for caution. Despite these challenges, a
handful of loyal customers maintain that the food is consistently good and quick, making it an efficient stop. As
the restaurant navigates a reputation shaped by both positive experiences and disappointing encounters, it
remains a polarizing choice for diners.
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Edison Wok Menu

Specials

A3. FRIED BABY SHRIMP

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Side Dishes

Al. FRIED 1/2 CHICKEN

Menu

BUFFALO WINGS (8)

Side Orders

FORTUNE COOKIES (5)

House Specialties
A6. FRIED CRABMEAT (4)

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

$5.4

$5.1

$5.0

$6.8

$0.5

$4.5

$6.0

$6.0

$3.0

$5.1

Homemade Drinks

HOMEMADE ICE TEA $1.0

Chef's Specialties

S14. ORANGE BEEF $11.9

Appetizers

ROAST PORK EGG ROLL $1.5

Calzone

CALZONE

Noodle Dishes

C2. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $8.5
Lunch Menu
BEEF CHOP SUEY $5.6

Chinese Dishes
CHICKEN LO MEIN $5.2

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Noodles & Rice

SHRIMP CHOW FUN $9.3
Kids' Menu

FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS $4.9
Bread

GARLIC BREAD
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Meal Deals

BBQ SPARE RIBS $7.7
Combo Special

C14. HUNAN BEEF $8.5

Signature Dishes

S2. HAPPY FAMILY $14.8

Chinese Cuisine

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY $5.2
House Special

S11. LEMON CHICKEN $10.3
Specialty Dishes

S12. SESAME SHRIMP $11.9
Stir-Fried Noodles

CHICKEN CHOW FUN $9.0
Vermicelli

SINGAPORE CHOW MEIN FUN $9.9
Kid's Meals

A2. CHICKEN WINGS $5.0
Apps

SHRIMP TOAST (5) $4.3

Combo Platter

C25. ORANGE BEEF $9.0

Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU BEEF $9.5
Roast Pork

ROAST PORK WITH STRING BEAN $5.8
Diet Dishes

D1. MIXED VEGETABLES $8.2
Ho Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN $9.9
Dinner Special

C17. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $8.9
Fried Rice Or Noodles
YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE $6.0

Special Combination

Platters
C15. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE $8.5

Health Food Section

D2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $9.9
Healthy Diet Food

Our Chef's Suggestion

S15. SESAME BEEF $12.8
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Special Chinese
American Dishes

A7. FRENCH FRIES $2.1

Special Dinner
Combination Plates

C3. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $8.5

Special Health & Diet
Menu

H5. SHRIMP WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $6.9
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

The Dieter's Gourmet

D3. CHICKEN WITH MIXED $9.9

VEGETABLES

Special Dinner For One

C14. HUNAN CHICKEN $8.5

Combination Plates
Chinese Cuisine
C3. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $8.5

Lunch Combination
Plates

C23. BEEF WITH STRING BEAN $8.7

Chef&#39;S Special

S$13. HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP $11.9

Dinner Platter

Combination

C20. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE

Our Chef&#39;S Special

S16. SEAFOOD PAN FRIED
NOODLES

Chef&#39;S Delight

S8. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN $10.7

Soups $4.95

VEGETABLES SOUP $2.8

$8.9

$14.7

Bento Dinner
Combination Box
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $6.7

Vegetarian Thai

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $5.0

Shrimp Moo Shu

SHRIMP MOO SHU $9.5

House Special Chow Mei
Fun
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEI FUN $9.9

Uncategorized
ROAST PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE $5.8
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Pizza

CHICKEN PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Dinner Specials

C16. KUNG PAO CHICKEN

C12. BEEF WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Chop Suey
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY
ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY

Vegetables

STRING BEANS WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES

Vegetable

101A. BEAN CURD WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

TRIPLE GREEN JADE

Chow Fun
ROAST PORK CHOW FUN
107A. VEGETABLE CHOW FUN

Chow Mei Fun

BEEF CHOW MEI FUN

$8.5

$8.5

$6.1
$5.2

$8.3

$8.3

$8.8

$8.3

$9.0
$8.3

$9.3

107A. VEGETABLE CHOW MEI FUN $8.3

Moo Shu

MOO SHU VEGETABLES
MOO SHU PORK

Special Diet Menu

D8. HAPPY FAMILY
D4. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Healthy Menu
H2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
H1. MIXED VEGETABLES

Noodles & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW FUN

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
MEXICAN

Poultry
39. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS
(QUART)

SZECHUAN CHICKEN (QUART)

Lunch Specials

BONELESS RIBS
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS

Mei Fun

ROAST PORK CHOW MEI FUN

$8.0
$8.5

$14.1
$11.0

$6.7
$6.7

$6.1
$9.3

$5.5
$9.9

$9.9

$7.3
$5.6
$6.2

$9.0
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SHRIMP CHOW MEI FUN
CHICKEN CHOW MEI FUN

Popular Items
CHEESE WONTON (10)
8A. FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)
C19. BONELESS RIBS

Dinner Plate
Combinations

C7. ROAST PORK LO MEIN
C7. CHICKEN LO MEIN
C18. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Specialties

S7. LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP
S10. SESAME CHICKEN

A4. FRIED SCALLOPS (10)

A5. FRIED FISH (2)

Chow Mein

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN

ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

Asian

SPRING ROLL
WONTON SOUP
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
EGG ROLL

$9.3
$9.0

$5.0
$6.0
$9.2

$8.5
$8.5
$8.9

$12.8
$10.7
$4.6
$4.6

$5.0
$5.6
$5.2
$5.6

$1.5
$2.6
$5.2

Healthy Food With White
Rice

D10. 4 SEASONS $12.1
D6. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP WITH $11.0
MIXED VEGETABLES

D7. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP WITH $11.0
STRING BEANS

D9. SEAFOOD COMBO $14.1
Main Dishes

CHICKEN WITH MIXED $6.0
VEGETABLES

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $6.7
MOO SHU CHICKEN $8.5
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE $8.3
FRIED NOODLES $0.5
Pork

ROAST PORK WITH BLACK BEAN $5.8
SAUCE

ROAST PORK WITH SNOW PEAS $6.0
ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI $5.8
ROAST PORK WITH MUSHROOMS $5.8
ROAST PORK WITH MIXED $5.8
VEGETABLES

Egg Foo Young

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG (3) $9.0
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG (3) $8.5
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG (3) $8.8
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG (3) $8.8
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG (3) $9.0

Fried Rice

BEEF FRIED RICE

$5.6
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25A. EGG FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

ROAST PORK FRIED
RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Lo Mein

ROAST PORK LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN
SHRIMP LO MEIN
BEEF LO MEIN

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEI

C10. BEEF LO MEIN

Shrimp
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI
HUNAN SHRIMP (QUART)

$5.1
$5.6

$5.1

$6.0

$5.2
$5.1
$5.5
$5.5
$6.6
$8.5

$6.7
$11.0

SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES $6.7

SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

CURRY SHRIMP
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS

$6.7
$6.7
$6.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

PIZZA

BURGER

BREAD

SOuUP

SWEET AND SOUR PORK

$5.5

WONTON EGG DROP
MiIX

MEIN (QUART)

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

CHICKEN RICE SOUP

CHICKEN CORN SOUP

EGG DROP SOUP

CHICKEN YAT KAR MEIN (QUART)
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (QUART)

Ingredients Used

"1\_ GARLIC
a2

MUSHROOMS
BROCCOLI

SHRIMP
SCALLOPS
BEEF

WHITE RICE
EGG

Seafood

g i SWEET AND SOUR
2, SHRIMP (QUART)
LT

[S255) SZECHUAN SHRIMP
WITH PEANUTS
(QUART)

SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS
(QUART)

SCALLOPS HUNAN STYLE
(QUART)

SCALLOPS WITH GARLIC SAUCE
(QUART)

SCALLOP WITH BROCCOLI
(QUART)

ROAST PORK YAT KAR

$3.0

$4.5

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$2.6
$4.5
$6.7

$1.9

$10.2

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
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S17. GENERAL TSOS SHRIMP $11.9
SHRIMP WITH STRING BEAN $6.7
SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM $6.7
Healthy Food

H3. CHICKEN WITH MIXED $6.7
VEGETABLES

H10. SHRIMP AND SCALLOP IN $7.0
GARLIC SAUCE

H4. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $6.9
H8. MOO GOO GAI PAN $6.7

H6. CHICKEN WITH STRING BEAN  $6.7
H9. CHICKEN AND BABY SHRIMP

WITH BROCCOLI $6.9
H12. STEAMED CHICKEN AND $7.0
SHRIMP )

H11l. STEAMED CHICKEN $6.7

H7. SHRIMP WITH STRING BEAN $6.9

Combination Platters

C15. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC

SAUCE $8.5
C8. CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS  $8.5
C9. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG ~ $8.5
C12. CHICKEN WITH MIXED s85
VEGETABLES

C22. SESAME SHRIMP $9.3
C5. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN ~ $8.5
C25. ORANGE CHICKEN $9.0
C13. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN $8.5
C21. SHRIMP WITH MIXED 5.9
VEGETABLES

C9. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $8.5

Our Chef&#39;S
Suggestions

S5. SCALLOP AND BEEF IN
GARLIC SAUCE

S20. HUNAN CHICKEN AND BEEF
S18. SHA CHA CHICKEN
S4. YU-XIANG DOUBLE SEAFOOD

S9. CRISPY CHICKEN WITH
ORANGE FLAVOR

S1. 4 SEASONS
S6. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX

S19. CHICKEN SHRIMP WITH
BROCCOLI

S3. SEAFOOD COMBO
S18. SHA CHA BEEF

Beef

~ SHREDDED BEEF
> WITH GARLIC SAUCE
(QUART)

MONGOLIAN BEEF
(QUART)

HUNAN BEEF (QUART)

HOT AND SPICY BEEF (QUART)
BEEF WITH STRING BEANS
CURRY BEEF

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS

BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION
BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL
BUFFALO CHICKEN

$13.8

$11.4
$11.9
$13.8

$10.7

$12.8
$12.3

$11.4

$14.8
$11.9

$10.9

$10.9

$10.9
$10.9
$6.2
$6.2
$6.2
$6.2
$6.2
$6.2
$6.2
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@, BUFFALO CHICKEN SHRIMP EGG ROLL $1.6
-~ - SHREDDED CHICKEN . CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $8.5
=" WITH GARLIC SAUCE :
-- C4. PEPPER STEAK $8.5
HOT SPICY CHICKEN $9.9
(QUART) : PORK CHOW MEIN $8.5
HUNAN CHICKEN (QUART) $9.9 C binati Plat
SZECHUAN CHICKEN WITH $9.9 ombination Fiates
PEANUTS (QUART) ) . C24. HOT AND SPICY $9.0
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $8.2 ,ﬁ SHRIMP
' C27. SCALLOPS AND
MOO GOO GAI PAN $6.0 BEEF WITH GARLIC $9.0
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEAN $6.0 SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN 56.0 C11. SHRIMP WITH EGG FOO $8.5
SAUCE - YOUNG -
C23. SHRIMP WITH STRING BEAN  $8.7
Entrees C11. BEEF WITH EGG FOO YOUNG  $8.5
P FRIED WONTONS (12)  $4.9 C10. SHRIMP LO MEIN $8.5
8B. STEAMED $6.0 C26. SCALLOPS AND SHRIMPS $9.0
DUMPLING (8) : WITH GARLIC SAUCE :
3A. EDAMAME $4.9 C5. SWEET AND SOUR PORK $8.5
BEEF STICK (4) $5.4 C6. MOO GOO GAI PAN $8.5
8C. VEG. FRIED DUMPLINGS (8) $6.0 C8. ROAST PORK WITH STRING
BEANS $8.5
PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2) $11.9
C13. SESAME CHICKEN $8.5
8C. VEG. STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8) $6.0
C19. BBQ RIBS $9.2
CHICKEN STICK (4) $5.0
2595 Woodbridge Ave, Edison, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 11:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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