





https://menuweb.menu 2595 Woodbridge Ave, Edison, United States +17322872255,+17322481010 - http://www.newedisonwok.com/







The menu of Edison Wok from Edison contains about 256 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$7.7 for a dish / drink. In a dive into local dining, a New Jersey restaurant garners mixed reviews. While some patrons rave about the exceptional pizza and friendly service, highlighting it as their go-to spot for comfort food, others express disappointment, especially with the Chinese-American offerings. Issues like incorrect orders, undercooked items, and lackluster flavors have led to calls for caution. Despite these challenges, a handful of loyal customers maintain that the food is consistently good and quick, making it an efficient stop. As the restaurant navigates a reputation shaped by both positive experiences and disappointing encounters, it remains a polarizing choice for diners.

	P	1		
	- ASS			
100	10			
		high t	3	100 E
	100			
		-	-1-	1971

Specials A3. FRIED BABY SHRIMP	<b>\$5.4</b>	Homemade Drinks	\$1.0
AS. FRIED BADT STIRIMF	ψ3.4		Ψ1.0
Vegetarian		Chef's Specialties	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$5.1	S14. ORANGE BEEF	\$11.9
Side Dishes		Appetizers	
A1. FRIED 1/2 CHICKEN	\$5.0	ROAST PORK EGG ROLL	\$1.5
Menu		Calzone	
<b>BUFFALO WINGS (8)</b>	\$6.8	CALZONE	
Side Orders		Noodle Dishes	
FORTUNE COOKIES (5)	\$0.5	C2. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$8.5
<b>House Specialties</b>		Lunch Menu	
A6. FRIED CRABMEAT (4)	\$4.5	BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$5.6
Chicken Dishes		<b>Chinese Dishes</b>	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$6.0	CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$5.2
From The Grill		Toppings	
RIBS		TOPPINGS	
Indian		Noodles & Rice	
CURRY CHICKEN	\$6.0	SHRIMP CHOW FUN	\$9.3
Noodles		Kids' Menu	
CHICKEN NOODLE	\$3.0	FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS	\$4.9
Rice Dishes		Bread	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$5.1	GARLIC BREAD	

Jall	
- W	A STATE OF
	ALT:
	1

Meal Deals BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$7.7	Moo Shu Dishes	\$9.5
Combo Special C14. HUNAN BEEF	\$8.5	Roast Pork ROAST PORK WITH STRING BEAN	\$5.8
Signature Dishes S2. HAPPY FAMILY	\$14.8	Diet Dishes D1. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.2
Chinese Cuisine CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$5.2	Ho Fun House special chow fun	\$9.9
House Special S11. LEMON CHICKEN	\$10.3	Dinner Special c17. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.9
Specialty Dishes S12. SESAME SHRIMP	\$11.9	Fried Rice Or Noodles YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE	\$6.0
Stir-Fried Noodles CHICKEN CHOW FUN	\$9.0	Special Combination Platters	
Vermicelli		C15. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.5
SINGAPORE CHOW MEIN FUN	\$9.9	<b>Health Food Section</b>	
Kid's Meals		D2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.9
A2. CHICKEN WINGS	\$5.0	<b>Healthy Diet Food</b>	
Apps		D5. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.0
SHRIMP TOAST (5)	\$4.3	Our Chef's Suggestion	
Combo Platter		S15. SESAME BEEF	\$12.8
C25. ORANGE BEEF	\$9.0		



Special Chinese American Dishes	\$2.1	Dinner Platter Combination C20. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$8.9
Special Dinner		Our Chef'S Specia	al
<b>Combination Plates</b>		S16. SEAFOOD PAN FRIED	
C3. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.5	NOODLES	\$14.7
Special Health & Diet		Chef'S Delight	
Menu		S8. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN	\$10.7
H5. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.9	Soups \$4.95	
Sides		VEGETABLES SOUP	\$2.8
GARLIC KNOTS		<b>Bento Dinner</b>	
<b>T</b> I <b>D</b> :		Combination Box	
The Dieter's Gourmet			фC 7
D3. CHICKEN WITH MIXED	\$9.9	SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$6.7
VEGETABLES	Φ9.9	Vagatarian Thai	
		Vegetarian Thai	
<b>Special Dinner For One</b>	!	VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$5.0
C14. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$8.5		
		Shrimp Moo Shu	
Combination Plates		SHRIMP MOO SHU	\$9.5
Chinese Cuisine			
C3. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.5	House Special Chow M Fun	lei
<b>Lunch Combination</b>		HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEI FUN	\$9.9
Plates			+
	4.0	Uncategorized	
C23. BEEF WITH STRING BEAN	\$8.7	POACT PORK WITH OARLIE COURT	ΦΕ.Ο

S13. HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP

Chef'S Special

\$11.9

**ROAST PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE \$5.8** 

			Value -
Pizza		Moo Shu	
CHICKEN PIZZA		MOO SHU VEGETABLES	\$8.0
			\$8.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA		MOO SHU PORK	Ç.0¢
Dessert		<b>Special Diet Menu</b>	
CHEESECAKE		D8. HAPPY FAMILY	\$14.1
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE		D4. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.0
Dinner Specials		Healthy Menu	
C16. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$8.5	H2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$6.7
C12. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.5	H1. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.7
VEGETABLES		Noodles & Fun	
Chop Suey			00.4
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY	\$6.1	HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$6.1
ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY	\$5.2	BEEF CHOW FUN	\$9.3
		<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
Vegetables		ITALIAN	
STRING BEANS WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.3	MEXICAN	
SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.3	Poultry	
Vegetable		39. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$5.5
101A. BEAN CURD WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.8	CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS (QUART)	\$9.9
TRIPLE GREEN JADE	\$8.3	SZECHUAN CHICKEN (QUART)	\$9.9
Chow Fun		<b>Lunch Specials</b>	
ROAST PORK CHOW FUN	\$9.0	BONELESS RIBS	\$7.3
107A. VEGETABLE CHOW FUN	\$8.3	SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$5.6
		BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$6.2
Chow Mei Fun		Mai Eus	
BEEF CHOW MEI FUN	\$9.3	Mei Fun	
107A. VEGETABLE CHOW MEI FUN	\$8.3	ROAST PORK CHOW MEI FUN	\$9.0

SHRIMP CHOW MEI FUN	\$9.3	<b>Healthy Food With Wh</b>	ite
CHICKEN CHOW MEI FUN	\$9.0	Rice	
Danular Itana		D10. 4 SEASONS	\$12.1
Popular Items		D6. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP WITH	\$11.0
CHEESE WONTON (10)	\$5.0	MIXED VEGETABLES	Ψ11.0
8A. FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$6.0	D7. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP WITH STRING BEANS	\$11.0
C19. BONELESS RIBS	\$9.2	D9. SEAFOOD COMBO	\$14.1
Dinner Plate		14 · D· I	
Combinations		Main Dishes	
C7. ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$8.5	CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.0
C7. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$8.5	SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$6.7
C18. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.9	MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$8.5
		BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.3
Specialties		FRIED NOODLES	\$0.5
S7. LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP	\$12.8		
S10. SESAME CHICKEN	\$10.7	Pork	
A4. FRIED SCALLOPS (10)	\$4.6	ROAST PORK WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$5.8
A5. FRIED FISH (2)	\$4.6	ROAST PORK WITH SNOW PEAS	\$6.0
Chow Mein		ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$5.8
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$5.0	ROAST PORK WITH MUSHROOMS	\$5.8
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$5.6	ROAST PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$5.8
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	\$5.2	VEGETABLES	
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$5.6	Egg Foo Young	
A		SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG (3)	\$9.0
Asian		VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG (3)	\$8.5
SPRING ROLL	\$1.5	ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG (3)	\$8.8
WONTON SOUP	\$2.6	CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG (3)	\$8.8
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$5.2	BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG (3)	\$9.0
EGG ROLL		_	
		Fried Rice	

**BEEF FRIED RICE** 

\$5.6





#### Lo Mein

	ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$5.2
	VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$5.1
	SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$5.5
BEEF LO MEIN		\$5.5
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEI		\$6.6
C10. BEEF LO MEIN		\$8.5

### **Shrimp**

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$6.7
HUNAN SHRIMP (QUART)	\$11.0
SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.7
SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$6.7
CURRY SHRIMP	\$6.7
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$6.8

### **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**

**CHICKEN PIZZA BURGER BREAD** SOUP **SWEET AND SOUR PORK** \$5.5

#### Soups

	WONTON EGG DROP MIX	\$3.0
State of the Real Property lies	ROAST PORK YAT KAR MEIN (QUART)	\$4.5
HOT AND SO	OUR SOUP	\$3.0
CHICKEN RI	CE SOUP	\$3.0
CHICKEN CORN SOUP		\$3.0
EGG DROP SOUP		\$2.6
CHICKEN YAT KAR MEIN (QUART)		\$4.5
HOUSE SPE	CIAL SOUP (QUART)	\$6.7

### **Ingredients Used**



**GARLIC MUSHROOMS SHRIMP** 

**BROCCOLI SCALLOPS BEEF** WHITE RICE **EGG** 

#### Seafood

1	SHRIMP (QUART)	\$10.2
	SZECHUAN SHRIMP WITH PEANUTS (QUART)	\$11.0
SHRIMP W (QUART)	ITH CASHEW NUTS	\$11.0
SCALLOPS (QUART)	HUNAN STYLE	\$11.0
SCALLOPS (QUART)	WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.0
SCALLOP (QUART)	WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.0



		0 01 60 1100 0	
S17. GENERAL TSOS SHRIMP	\$11.9	Our Chef'S	
SHRIMP WITH STRING BEAN	\$6.7	Suggestions	
SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM	\$6.7	S5. SCALLOP AND BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.8
Healthy Food		S20. HUNAN CHICKEN AND BEEF	\$11.4
H3. CHICKEN WITH MIXED	\$6.7	S18. SHA CHA CHICKEN	\$11.9
VEGETABLES	φ0.7	S4. YU-XIANG DOUBLE SEAFOOD	\$13.8
H10. SHRIMP AND SCALLOP IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$7.0	S9. CRISPY CHICKEN WITH ORANGE FLAVOR	\$10.7
H4. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$6.9	S1. 4 SEASONS	\$12.8
H8. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$6.7	S6. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX	\$12.3
H6. CHICKEN WITH STRING BEAN	\$6.7	S19. CHICKEN SHRIMP WITH	\$11.4
H9. CHICKEN AND BABY SHRIMP	\$6.9	BROCCOLI	<b>Э</b> 11.4
WITH BROCCOLI		S3. SEAFOOD COMBO	\$14.8
H12. STEAMED CHICKEN AND SHRIMP	\$7.0	S18. SHA CHA BEEF	\$11.9
H11. STEAMED CHICKEN	\$6.7	Beef	
H7. SHRIMP WITH STRING BEAN	\$6.9		
Combination Platters		SHREDDED BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE (QUART)	\$10.9
C15. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.5	MONGOLIAN BEEF (QUART)	\$10.9
C8. CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS	\$8.5	HUNAN BEEF (QUART)	\$10.9
C9. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.5	HOT AND SPICY BEEF (QUART)	\$10.9
C12. CHICKEN WITH MIXED	\$8.5	BEEF WITH STRING BEANS	\$6.2
VEGETABLES	φ0.0	CURRY BEEF	\$6.2
C22. SESAME SHRIMP	\$9.3	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$6.2
C5. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.5	BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS	\$6.2
C25. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$9.0	BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.2
C13. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN	\$8.5	PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$6.2
C21. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.9	BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$6.2
C9. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.5	Chicken	

**CHICKEN ROLL** 

**BUFFALO CHICKEN** 



	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN</b>	ALO CHICKEN		SHRIMP EGG ROLL	
	SHREDDED CHICKEN	\$6.0	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN		\$8.5
	WITH GARLIC SAUCE		C4. PEPPER STEAK		\$8.5
	HOT SPICY CHICKEN (QUART)	\$9.9	PORK CHO	OW MEIN	\$8.5
HUNAN CHICKEN (QUART)		\$9.9	Combination Plates C24. HOT AND SPICY		
SZECHUAN CHICKEN WITH PEANUTS (QUART)		\$9.9			\$9.0
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS		\$8.2	C27. BEE	SHRIMP	\$9.0
MOO GOO GAI PAN		\$6.0		C27. SCALLOPS AND BEEF WITH GARLIC	\$9.0
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEAN		\$6.0		SAUCE	
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE		\$6.0	C11. SHRIMP WITH EGG FOO YOUNG		\$8.5
_			C23. SHRIMP WITH STRING BEAN		\$8.7
Entrées			C11. BEEF WITH EGG FOO YOUNG		\$8.5
	FRIED WONTONS (12)	\$4.9	C10. SHRIMP LO MEIN		\$8.5
	8B. STEAMED DUMPLING (8)	\$6.0	C26. SCALLOPS AND SHRIMPS WITH GARLIC SAUCE		\$9.0
	3A. EDAMAME	\$4.9	C5. SWEET	TAND SOUR PORK	\$8.5
BEEF STICK (4)		\$5.4	C6. MOO GOO GAI PAN		\$8.5
8C. VEG. FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)		\$6.0	C8. ROAST PORK WITH STRING		\$8.5
PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2)		\$11.9	BEANS		,
8C. VEG. STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8)		\$6.0	C13. SESAME CHICKEN		\$8.5
CHICKEN STICK (4)		\$5.0	C19. BBQ RIBS		\$9.2

## **Edison Wok**

2595 Woodbridge Ave, Edison, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00



Made with menuweb.menu